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HS Upcoming Dates and events to Plan Ahead for… March 30 – June 7, 2024 

 

March 30 – FFA EASTER EGG HUNT 

 
 

 NO SCHOOL the week of April 1 – 5     Enjoy your break and we will return back to school on April 8th 
 

 

APRIL  

April 8 – April 12 
April 8 (Mon) PDM Bell Schedule 

April 9 (Tues)           Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

                                  Quarter 3 Grades due - posted in skyward 

April 10 (Wed)        Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

                                  Assistant Principal’s Appreciation Day  

April 11 (Thurs)      Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule    

April 12 (Fri)           Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule  

 

April 15 – April 19 
April 15 (Mon) PDM Bell Schedule 

April 16 (Tues) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule   

April 17 (Wed) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

April 18 (Thurs) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

April 19 (Fri) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule  
 

April 22 – April 26 

April 22 (Mon) PDM Bell Schedule 

April 23 (Tues) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 
D & F Reports Due                  

WCAS Testing             

April 24 (Wed) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

                                   Administrative Assistant’s (Secretary’s) Appreciation Day 

April 25 (Thurs) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule   

April 26 (Fri) Adjusted Bell Schedule –event in the PAC (Shakespeare – Macbeth) 

Warning Bell at 7:55am 
Period 1        8:00 – 8:39     
Period 2  8:44 – 9:23     
Period 3        9:28 – 10:07    
Period 4    10:12 – 10:51   
LUNCH  10:51 – 11:21   
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Period 5       11:26 – 12:05   
Teachers, please take your Per 5 class to the PAC from 12:10 – 1:30 Shakespeare – Macbeth   
Period 6           1:35 – 2:25 
Period 7      2:20 – 3:00 
 

April 29 – May 3 

April 29 (Mon) PDM Bell Schedule 

April 30 (Tues) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

May 1 (Wed) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

Principal’s Appreciation Day 

May 2 (Thurs) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

May 3 (Fri) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

                                   Lunch Hero Appreciation Day  

  

May 6 – 10   National Teacher Appreciation Week!   

Camp D week #1 

May 6 (Mon) PDM Bell Schedule 

                                   AP Exam – U.S. Gov’t 

May 7 (Tues) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

May 8 (Wed) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

Nurse’s Appreciation Day 

                                   AP Exam – ELA 12 

May 9 (Thurs) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

May 10 (Fri) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

                                  AP Exam – U.S. History 

 

May 13 – May 17 

Camp D week #2 

May 13 (Mon) PDM Bell Schedule 

  AP Exam - Calculus 

May 14 (Tues) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

                                   AP Exam – ELA 11 

May 15 (Wed) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

                                   ELA SBA testing 

May 16 (Thurs) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

May 17 (Fri) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

 

May 20– May 24 

May 20 (Mon) PDM Bell Schedule 

  Choir End of Year Concert at 7pm in the PAC – It’s free! 

May 21 (Tues) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

                                   Math SBA testing  

 Band End of Year Concert at 7pm in the PAC – It’s free! 

May 22 (Wed) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule                                 

May 23 (Thurs) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 
  Senior Trip to Silverwood Theme Park and Dinner Cruise on Lake Coeur d’ Alene. 

May 24 (Fri) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 
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May 27 – May 31 

May 27 (Mon) NO SCHOOL - MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY 

May 28 (Tues) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

May 29 (Wed) Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 

Senior’s Last day – Senior check out day 

May 30 (Thurs) Adjusted Assembly Bell Schedule for our HS Academic Awards Assembly at 1pm 

Per 1  8:00 to 8:34  
Per 2  8:39 to 9:11  
Per 3  9:16 to 9:48  
Per 4  9:53 to 10:25  
Per 5  10:30 to 11:02  
Per 6  11:07 to 11:39  
LUNCH 11:39am -12:09pm  
Per 7    12:14 (Teachers – take your students with you at 12:55pm to the HS Gym)  

 
                                Seniors - Graduation Practice Day 1  
                                   Seniors – Walk of Honor at Elementary schools & Middle school (details TBA) 

                          

                       Omak High and Highlands High School   
 Academic Awards & Student Recognition Assembly and Tribute to Our Graduating Seniors: 1:00pm to 
3:00pm - HS Gym   Parents are welcome to attend!  

 

May 31 (Friday)  Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule for grades 9, 10, 11 
                                                     Seniors – Graduation Practice Day 2   

Omak High & Highlands High School 
2024 Graduation Ceremony  

Saturday, June 1, 2024 
1pm in the HS Gym 

 
June 3 – June 7 LAST WEEK OF SCHOOL 
June 3 (Mon.)  PDM Bell Schedule 
June 4 (Tues)  Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 
June 5 (Wed)   Regular 7 Period Bell Schedule 
June 6 (Thurs)   EARLY RELEASE Bell Schedule   

Final Locker clean out. Take check out sheets around to each class to sign off, return all books, clear fines  
June 7 (Fri)  Early-Early Release Bell Schedule school from 8am – 10:10am  

Last Day of School – BBQ on FB Field 

 

       
 

 

 


